l.
No.

[hey

11

Village Name

KATHOR

LASKANA

KHOLWED

KHADSAD

KOSMADA

TARSARDI

KACHOULI

BHATIA

VAKTANA

BONAND

GOJA

BILL OF QUANTITY, TREES IN DISTRICT SURAT

Types of Trees

Nor - Fruit Bearing

Fruit Bearing

Non - Fruit Bearing

Fruit Bearing

iNon - Fruit Bearing

Fruit Bearing

Non - Fruit Bearing

rruit Bearing

Non - Fruit Bearing

rruit Bearing

Non - Fruit Bearing

Fruit Bearing

Non fruit Bearing

rruit Bearing

Non fruit Bearing

ruit Bearing

Non fruit Bearing

sivit Bearing

Non fruit Bearing

Sruit Baaring

Aen fruit Bearing

-ruit Bearing

Numbers
Social F ’ Reserved
ocial Forestry Trees
1674 67
1304
111 0
104
8 0
| 7
1 0
71
811 0
82
24 1
7
43
106
19 0
111
1685 0
54
| 1
| 11 1
0
9 21
2
\
Mo
pﬂ‘\i"

Nos of
Trees

Unit Rate

1741
1304

111
104

71

811
82

25
43 |
106

19
111

| 1685
54

12

Amount (Rs.)



Numbers

Nos of
Village Name Types of Trees i Reserved Unit Rate Amount (Rs.)
Social Forestry Trees
Trees
12 TIMBARWA Non fruit Bearing 7 19 26
Fruit Bearing 32 32 |
13 MOHINI  Non fruit Bearing 28 16 44
Fruit Bearing 80 80
14 NIYOL Non fruit Bearing 93 0 93
“ruit Bearing 395 395 |
i' }
| 15  VANKNEDA Non fruit Bearing 681 0 681 |
“ruit Bearing 18 18
16 ANTROLI  Non fruit Bearing 7516 16 7532
“ruit Bearing 472 472
17 OVIYAN Non fruit Bearing 16 7 23 |
“ruit Bearing 63 63 f |
jon Fruit Beari |
TOTAL = Non Fruit Bearing 12737 148 [ |
Fruit Bearing 2908 ! j

i
4
NOTE - The abo% Quantity of Trees in the BOQ are excluding BANANA (6626 Nos) & PAPAYA
(1114 Nos) Trees within the Right of Way in Surat District. It should be remove/clear from the

ROW during Trees cutiing work by agency.

Total Trees = 15793

Net Amount Quoted (Rs.) =

(o)



