BILL OF QUANTITY, TREES IN DISTRICT SURAT

SI.			Numbers				
No.	Village Nam	e Types of Trees	Social Forestry	Reserved Trees	Nos of Trees	Unit Rate	Amount (Rs.)
1	KATHOR	Non - Fruit Bearing	1674	67	1741		
	Fruit Bearing		1304		1304		
2	LASKANA	Non - Fruit Bearing	111	0	111		
		Fruit Bearing	104		104		
3	KHOLWED	Non - Fruit Bearing	8	0	8		
!		Fruit Bearing	7		7		
4	KHADSAD	Non - Fruit Bearing	1	0	1		
		Fruit Bearing	71		71		100
5	KOSMADA	Non - Fruit Bearing	811	0	811		
		Fruit Bearing	82		82		
6	TARSARDI	Non - Fruit Bearing	24	1	25		
		Fruit Bearing	7		7		
7	KACHOULI	Non fruit Bearing	43 106		43		
		Fruit Bearing			106		
8	BHATIA	Non fruit Bearing	19	0	19		
		Fruit Bearing	111		111		
9	VAKTANA	Non fruit Bearing	1685	0	1685		
		Fruit Bearing	54		54		
10	BONAND	Non fruit Bearing	11	1	12		
		Fruit Bearing	0		0		
11	GOJA	Non fruit Bearing	9	21	30		
		-ruit Bearing	2		2		

Thusam

Hasho yall

(pringilari)

SI.	Village Name	Types of Trees	Numbers		Nos of				
No.			Social Forestry	Reserved Trees	Trees	Unit Rate	Amount (Rs.)		
12	TIMBARWA	Non fruit Bearing	7	19	26				
		Fruit Bearing	32		32				
13	MOHINI	Non fruit Bearing	28	16	44				
		Fruit Bearing	80		80				
14	NIYOL	Non fruit Bearing	93	0	93				
		Fruit Bearing	395		395				
15	VANKNEDA	Non fruit Bearing Fruit Bearing	681 18	0	681 18				
16	ANTROLI	Non fruit Bearing	7516	16	7532				
		Fruit Bearing	472		472				
17	OVIYAN	Non fruit Bearing	16	7	23				
		Fruit Bearing	63		63				
	TOTAL =	Non Fruit Bearing	12737	148					
		Fruit Bearing	2908						
			T	otal Trees =	15793				
			Net Amount Quoted (Rs.) =						

NOTE - The above Quantity of Trees in the BOQ are excluding BANANA (6626 Nos) & PAPAYA (1114 Nos) Trees within the Right of Way in Surat District. It should be remove/clear from the ROW during Trees cutting work by agency.

(gringstain)